

ER-SS1U

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	Base	1
2	Slide Rail	2
3	Shelf	1
4	Screw M4*P0.7*L10	12
5	Spring Lock Washer M4	12
6	Hex Nut M4*P0.7	12
7	Screw #10-32UNF*L5/8"	8
8	Screw #12-24UNC*L5/8"	8
9	Extension Rails	2

